
Sl.No

Sr

. 

#

Application Id Name / Father's 

Name

Mobile Course Name Name of Scheme scheme 

type

1

1 AS201920000312195 AFZALUR RAHMAN / SATTAR ALI 7086771483 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

2

2 AS201920001570319 MOFIDUL HOQUE / GONJER ALI 9365926603 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

3

3 AS201920001702219 SAIFUL ISLAM / ABDUL SATTAR 9365154224 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

4

4 AS201920002635549 SAMINA KHATUN / Robiul Hussain 6001059070 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

5

5 AS201920002859827 DILDAR HUSSAIN / ABDUL HALIM 9365571037 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

6

6 AS201920002865429 SAIFUL ISLAM / NURU MIYA 9132710250 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

7

7 AS201920002958203 SAMIDUL ISLAM / LATE SHAH ALAM 7086610263 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

8

8 AS201920003114473 MOKIBUL ISLAM / Abdul kaddus 8638724917 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

9

9 AS201920003250989 ATIFA HUSSAIN / Abul Hussain 6001006877 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

10

10 AS201920003262127 SHAH ALOM KHAN / BANIZ KHAN 7002547065 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

11

11 AS201920003265533 GOLAM HUSSAIN / CHAHID ALI 6901683399 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

12

12 AS201920003289553 EMDAD ALI AHMED / ABDUL BARIK 

AHMED

7002698010 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

13

13 AS201920003423005 REJINA SULTANA / ISMAIL HUSSAIN 6002823534 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

14

14 AS201920003614503 AJINUR ROHMAN / OMAR ALI 8473899902 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

15

15 AS201920003641509 SANIDUL HOQUE / NURJAMAL 

HOQUE

9365290785 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

16

16 AS201920003732534 ABDUR ROUF / ABDUL AZAI 8011518984 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

17

17 AS201920003791450 ABDUL RAZZAK / MOHUB ALI 9101452949 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh
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18

18 AS201920003842269 FORIDUL ISLAM / AHAB ALI 6002398065 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

19

19 AS201920003943450 HUSHNIYARA PARBIN / LT TAHER ALI 6001226927 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

20

20 AS201920003944119 SEEMA SULTANA / SALEMUDDIN ALI 8761908147 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

21

21 AS201920004042005 MERINA BEGUM / MUKSED ALI 6003355880 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

22

22 AS201920004133872 OHIDUR RAHMAN / GAFUR ALI 6002774731 M.SC (MATHEMATICS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

23

23 AS201920004656807 ESMATUN NAFIZA / KAMAL UDDIN 7399143634 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

24

24 AS201920004662292 SANIARA AHMED / SONA UDDIN 9127310122 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

25

25 AS201920004803612 HAFIZ UDDIN / ISMAIL HUSSAIN 9365858744 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

26

26 AS201920004870321 RASPIYA AHMED / JAHER ALI 9101709572 POST GRADUATE 

DIPLOMA(COMPUTER 

APPLICATION)(1 YEAR)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

27

27 AS201920004884411 RESMINA BEGUM / ABDUL KADER 9365383464 POST GRADUATE 

DIPLOMA(COMPUTER 

APPLICATION)(1 YEAR)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

28

28 AS201920004994789 SHORIFUL ISLAM / SANUWAR 

HUSSAIN

6001866353 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

29

29 AS201920005015114 AMINUR ISLAM  / LALSAN ALI 9101402821 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

30

30 AS201920005213968 YESMINA PARBIN / YUSAF ALI 6900268827 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

31

31 AS201920005217723 FULCHAN ALI / KUDDUS ALI 6003102046 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

32

32 AS201920005261603 ASRAFUL ANOWAR / ABDUL MOTLEB 

HUSSAIN

6003105467 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

33

33 AS201920005270375 AMINUL ISLAM / ABDUL AZIZ 9706174771 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

34

35 AS201920005423505 SHORIFUL UDDIN / KANSED ALI 8811978463 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

35

36 AS201920005436678 MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN KHAN / 

LUTFAR RAHMAN KHAN

7002120106 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

36

38 AS201920005509206 SADDAM HUSSAIN / SOFIUR AHMED 9476614286 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

37

39 AS201920005870848 SULTANA BEGUM / Sunmahmad Ali 6000969712 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh



38

40 AS201920005993327 BAHARUL ISLAM / ABDUL JALIL 6002560194 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

39

41 AS201920006432197 SANIDUL ISLAM / SAIDUL ISLAM 6003169414 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

40

42 AS201920006560487 MAMTAJ BEGUM / JOHOR ALI 6002280967 MASTER OF ARTS POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

41

43 AS201920006592077 GOFIUR RAHMAN / ABDUL MAZID 6000154690 POST GRADUATE 

DIPLOMA(COMPUTER 

APPLICATION)(1 YEAR)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

42

44 AS201920006596253 RESMA BEGUM / RASHIT ALI 6003464873 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

43

45 AS201920006598007 TAHIDUL ISLAM / SAHEB ALI 9678984702 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

44

46 AS201920006644431 SABIUR RAHMAN / AKBAR ALI 7896009071 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

45

47 AS201920006649903 AMINUL ISLAM / JABED ALI 9365764602 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

46

48 AS201920006652774 AFJAL ALI / AJGAR ALI 7086536473 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

47

49 AS201920006686778 AMINUL HOQUE / BAHEJ UDDIN 6900273261 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

48

50 AS201920006800832 ARJINA KHATUN / ABDUL AJIJ 9401994287 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

49

51 AS201920006974653 MRIDUL HAQUE / MAJAMIL HAQUE 6002871187 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

50

52 AS201920006976546 AZAHAR ALI / SEHER ALI 6000801839 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

51

53 AS201920007023081 RAKIBUL ISLAM / NURUL ISLAM 8638797738 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

52

54 AS201920007103233 MORAMI MAHMUDA BEGUM / 

MOHIUDDIN AHMED

7002558173 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

53

55 AS201920007174276 SHOHIDUL ISLAM / CHOUKAT ALI 8136086747 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

54

56 AS201920007178596 REJAKUL ALI / NURISLAM ALI 8133066017 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

55

57 AS201920007238664 MOFIJAN BEGUM / SIDDIK ALI 6002038393 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

56

58 AS201920007390907 SUFIA BEGUM / JAKIR HUSSAIN 9101866583 POST GRADUATE 

DIPLOMA(COMPUTER 

APPLICATION)(1 YEAR)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

57

59 AS201920007468114 ARMINA BEGUM / SOHID ALI 9864175279 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh



58

60 AS201920007476420 NUR SAMINA BEGUM / SAIJUDDIN 

AHMED

8638381702 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

59

61 AS201920007548509 ARMINA BEGUM / NOSIM ALI 7896016247 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

60

62 AS201920007610887 PARMIN SULTANA / NURISLAM ALI 9854899262 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

61

63 AS201920008037948 JAFAR ALI / HASMOT ALI 6901940020 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

62

64 AS201920008039944 HABIBUR RAHMAN / MOZIBAR 

RAHMAN

9101314090 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

63

1 AS201920002321436 MAZNUR RAHMAN / ISMAIL HUSSAIN 7002131837 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh1

64

2 AS201920003199007 NAJMA BEGUM / NAZRUL ISLAM 9365158830 MASTER OF MATHEMATICS POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

65

3 AS201920003211451 ELIAS ALI AHMED / ABDUL BARIK 

AHMED

6000219480 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

66

4 AS201920004164142 MAMONI PARBIN / MIR HUSSAIN 6002851991 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

67

5 AS201920004619546 SANUWER HUSEN / MOKSHED ALI 9101683675 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

68

6 AS201920004627917 SHAJIDA PARBIN / TOSER ALI 9365573810 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

69

7 AS201920005202108 MONJOWARA KHATUN / ABDUL 

MANNAN

6003106056 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

70

8 AS201920005385062 AFJALUR RAHMAN / JOHIRUL HOQUE 7002708065 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

71

9 AS201920005418247 MOHIDUL ISLAM / RAHIM BADSHA 6003263903 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

72

10 AS201920005422785 ASHRAFUL SHAH ALOM / EASIN ALI 

AHMED

9365620627 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

73

11 AS201920006579046 KHOSNUR ALI / ALAHI BOXO 9085127274 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

74

12 AS201920006604276 HAFIZUL HOQUE / ROHIM BADSHA 9365733634 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(BOTANY)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

75

13 AS201920006682505 MD PARUL HUSSAIN / MD MATLEB ALI 9101683083 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

76

14 AS201920006712172 YESMIN SULTANA / ASHRAF ALI 9101770572 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

77

15 AS201920006771105 ROFIKUL ISLAM / Ashan Ali 7637866122 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh



78

16 AS201920007000606 MONIRUL ISLAM / MOHAMMAD ALI 7636086430 MASTER OF MATHEMATICS POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

79

17 AS201920007023803 AKTER HUSSAIN AHAMED / 

TAIZUDDIN AHMED

9101056263 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

80

18 AS201920007168202 ROHAN ALI / TASER ALI 9365613825 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

81

19 AS201920007218347 SOPITA KHATUN / ABU SAYED 6003009671 MASTER OF MATHEMATICS POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

82

20 AS201920007227468 TASMIRA JESMIN / TAIYEB ALI 6003385935 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

(HONORS)(ECONOMICS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

83

21 AS201920007566581 FOIZ UDDIN ALI / MOJIBAR ALI 6001865419 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(PHYSICS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

84

22 AS201920007569346 MEHEBUB ALI / MOHIBUL ALI 7002720175 POST GRADUATE 

DIPLOMA(COMPUTER 

APPLICATION)(1 YEAR)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

85

23 AS201920007570290 KHABIR UDDIN AHMED / MOHAMMAD 

ALI

6900364842 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(BOTANY)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

86

24 AS201920007580190 MAYNUL HOQUE / CHOBAHAN ALI 7002916304 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(PHYSICS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

87

25 AS201920007668836 LALMIA AHMED / HASMOT ALI 9127875427 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

88

26 AS201920007690079 SARJINA AHMED / SOMEJUDDIN 

AHMED

8011321876 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(CHEMISTRY)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

89

27 AS201920007940024 MISS MAMATA BEGAM / FARMUJ ALI 8638771880 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

90

28 AS201920007944655 MISS HAMIDA BEGUM / MD HATEM 

ALI

9435926369 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

91

29 AS201920008129310 RUKSANA AHMED / REJAKUDDIN 

AHMED

6900728391 BACHELOR OF ARTS 

(HONORS)(EDUCATION)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
fresh

92

1 AS201718000663915 SADDAM HUSSAIN /NURJAMAL 

HOQUE

9854938886 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
renewal

93

2 AS201718003245483 ABDUL MANNAN /Hakim Uddin 6001361957 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
renewal

94

3 AS201819000486096 ABUL KALAM AZAD  /JOLIM Uddin 7002960749 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
renewal

95

4 AS201819000899311 NAJRUL HOQUE /AYNUL HOQUE 6000253623 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
renewal

96

5 AS201819000977029 MAYEZ ALI /SIRAJ ALI 9101858067 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
renewal

97

6 AS201819001446260 MIZANUR ROHMAN /TAHAZ UDDIN 9706175246 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
renewal



98

7 AS201819002008109 RESHMINA AKTHER /ABDUL MANNAN 9365260904 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
renewal

99

8 AS201819002017123 MOHIDUL ISLAM /MOKTEL ALI 9365573810 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
renewal

100

9 AS201819003317168 AMIRUL ISLAM /Aynal hoque 9365601114 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
renewal

101

10 AS201819003322200 ASMA BEGOM /AKRAM HUSSAIN 6001278941 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
renewal

102

11 AS201819005635746 EZABUL HOQUE /EUSUF ALI 9101507613 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
renewal

103

12 AS201819006008400 ABDUR REZZAK /BASER ALI 9101572568 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
renewal

104

13 AS201819010798298 ANOWARA BEGUM /ARFAT ALI 8011207531 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
renewal1

105

1 AS201819006311684 NUR HASINA /HATEM ALI AHMED 9101091407 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
renewal

106

2 AS201819006831180 FORIZUL ISLAM /JAMAL UDDIN 9101493848 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(BOTANY)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
renewal

107

3 AS201819007167984 PAKIJA AHMED /TAIJUDDIN AHMED 8638479091 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
renewal

108

4 AS201819008430329 RABIUL ISLAM /RAFIZ ALI 7002195726 BACHELOR OF 

SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
renewal

109

5 AS201819010541291 SHILIMA KHATUN /MAIN UDDIN 8011406978 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(ZOOLOGY)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

MINORITIES CS
renewal


